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Assessments 2024 – 2025

SATS results

	Subject
	Expected Standard
	Greater Depth

	Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar
	30/32
93.75%
	15/32
46.88%

	Reading
	30/32
93.75%
	20/32
62.5%

	Mathematics
	31/32
96.88%
	12/32
37.5%

	Writing
	28/32
87.5%
	6/32
18.75%

	Reading, Writing and Mathematics combined
	28/32
87.5%



Multiplication Check Scores

	Mean score (out of 25)
	23.52

	25 out of 25
	61.3%



Phonics 

	Year 1 % met the standard
	93.1%

	Year 2 % met the standard
	100%



EYFS

	GLD %
	67.7%
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